Kanopy Titles Currently Licensed by UCA Library

Film Title

Expiration Date

2 or 3 Things | Know About Her
20th Century Women

9 Months That Made You (collection)
After Stonewall

Aftersun

Anita - Speaking Truth to Power
Beanpole

Before Stonewall

Both Sides of the Blade

Cabinet of Dr. Caligari
Challenge of Freedom

Children of Paradise (playlist)

Chisholm '72: Unbought & Unbossed-The First Black Woman to Run for President

Columbus

Everything Everywhere All at Once

Ex Machina

Far East Deep South

Freedom Riders

Girl Walks Home Alone at Night

Godzilla

Good Day To Die

| Am Not Your Negro - James Baldwin and Race in America
Irma Vep

It's Elementary—Talking About Gay Issues in School (playlist)
It's Still Elementary - Reexamining LGBT Issues in Schools
La Ciénaga

Lady Bird

Last Laugh - Der Letzte Mann

Last Train Home - Migration in China

Living in Oblivion

M

Meth Storm - Meth Addiction in Rural Arkansas
Metropolis

Minari

Moonlight

Morning Sun

Morvern Callar

Paranoid Park

Parasite

People Like Us - Social Class in America

Persona

9/9/2024
1/25/2025
2025
owned by UCA
8/21/2025
2/5/2025
owned by UCA
owned by UCA
1/11/2025
owned by UCA
owned by UCA
9/9/2024
2/5/2025
9/10/2025
3/26/2025
1/13/2025
2/14/2025
owned by UCA
owned by UCA
6/1/2025
owned by UCA
owned by UCA
1/11/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/12/2024
10/31/2025
owned by UCA
owned by UCA
owned by UCA
9/9/2025
8/6/2025
owned by UCA
2/14/2025
5/21/2025
8/6/2025
11/11/2025
2/27/2025
1/11/2027
owned by UCA
12/31/2024



Portrait of a Lady On Fire 1/11/2025

Rashomon 3/1/2025
Return - Vozvrashchenie owned by UCA
Rules of the Game - La régle du jeu 1/18/2025
Sephardim: Iberian Judaism 9/26/2024
Slavery by Another Name owned by UCA
Tampopo 6/1/2025
Tell Them We Are Rising: The Story of Historically Black Colleges and Universities owned by UCA
They Call Me Muslim: Muslim Women and the Decision to Wear a Hijab 3/26/2025
Tokyo Story 2/1/2025
Totally F***ed Up 8/30/2024
Trans 10/31/2025
Triangle Fire - A Deadly Factory Accident in New York owned by UCA
Underground owned by UCA

Winter's Bone 2/5/2025



