Kanopy Titles Currently Licensed by UCA Library

Film Title	Expiration Date
2 or 3 Things I Know About Her	9/9/2024
20th Century Women	1/25/2025
9 Months That Made You (collection)	2025
After Stonewall	owned by UCA
Aftersun	8/21/2025
Anita - Speaking Truth to Power	2/5/2025
Beanpole	owned by UCA
Before Stonewall	owned by UCA
Both Sides of the Blade	1/11/2025
Cabinet of Dr. Caligari	owned by UCA
Challenge of Freedom	owned by UCA
Children of Paradise (playlist)	9/9/2024
Chisholm '72: Unbought & Unbossed-The First Black Woman to Run for President	2/5/2025
Columbus	9/10/2025
Everything Everywhere All at Once	3/26/2025
Ex Machina	1/13/2025
Far East Deep South	2/14/2025
Freedom Riders	owned by UCA
Girl Walks Home Alone at Night	owned by UCA
Godzilla	6/1/2025
Good Day To Die	owned by UCA
I Am Not Your Negro - James Baldwin and Race in America	owned by UCA
Irma Vep	1/11/2025
It's Elementary—Talking About Gay Issues in School (playlist)	9/1/2025
It's Still Elementary - Reexamining LGBT Issues in Schools	9/1/2025
La Ciénaga	9/12/2024
Lady Bird	10/31/2025
Last Laugh - Der Letzte Mann	owned by UCA
Last Train Home - Migration in China	owned by UCA
Living in Oblivion	owned by UCA
M	9/9/2025
Meth Storm - Meth Addiction in Rural Arkansas	8/6/2025
Metropolis	owned by UCA
Minari	2/14/2025
Moonlight	5/21/2025
Morning Sun	8/6/2025
Morvern Callar	11/11/2025
Paranoid Park	2/27/2025
Parasite	1/11/2027
People Like Us - Social Class in America	owned by UCA
Persona	12/31/2024

Portrait of a Lady On Fire	1/11/2025
Rashomon	3/1/2025
Return - Vozvrashchenie	owned by UCA
Rules of the Game - La règle du jeu	1/18/2025
Sephardim: Iberian Judaism	9/26/2024
Slavery by Another Name	owned by UCA
Tampopo	6/1/2025
Tell Them We Are Rising: The Story of Historically Black Colleges and Universities	owned by UCA
They Call Me Muslim: Muslim Women and the Decision to Wear a Hijab	3/26/2025
Tokyo Story	2/1/2025
Totally F***ed Up	8/30/2024
Trans	10/31/2025
Triangle Fire - A Deadly Factory Accident in New York	owned by UCA
Underground	owned by UCA
Winter's Bone	2/5/2025